SL AUDIO A/S • ULVEVEJ 28 • 7800 SKIVE • DENMARK • WWW.LYNGDORF.COM
LYNGDORF TDAI-2170
INTEGRATED STEREO AMPLIFIER
Designed, developed, and manufactured in Denmark, the
TDAI-2170 is a masterpiece of substance and style. The
amplifier’s chassis        - a salute to modern industrial design -
is built like a tank and dressed in the signature black finish
that fans of Lyngdorf Audio love. The design is comple-
mented with black glass and aluminum in a sleek profile
that complements any décor.
In addition to being fully digital and having flexible up-
grade modules and RoomPerfect™ room correction tech-
nology, the TDAI-2170 provides the formula for a sound
experience that has left critics and listeners astounded.
TRUE DIGITAL AMPLIFICATION
The TDAI-2170 is 100% digital, without sound-deteriorat-
ing digital-to-analog conversions. The digital signal drives
the speakers directly, with no translation and no middle-
man.
This unique and technically demanding solution offers
noiseless and crystal clear replay at all sound levels. It will
deliver the most enjoyable and uncolored sound you have
ever experienced.
BENEFITS FOR ALL SPEAKER SYSTEMS
Whether used with full range, satellite, in-wall, or on-wall
speakers, the TDAI-2170 is the perfect choice for any brand
or model on the market.
Because of its unique technologies, the long-contested
challenge of speaker placement no longer compromises
performance. On the contrary. Simply place your speakers
up against the wall to get the least amount of damaging re-
flections. From there, RoomPerfect™ will adapt the speaker
to the room and remove any unwanted bass boom.
EQUIPPED WITH ROOMPERFECTTM
The TDAI-2170 is equipped with RoomPerfect™, the
world’s most sophisticated technology for adapting the
sound system to the environment. With RoomPerfect™,
the TDAI-2170 delivers a perfect surround sound experi-
ence, and it reduces the need for bulky bass traps and other
expensive acoustic treatment.
SL AUDIO A/S • ULVEVEJ 28 • 7800 SKIVE • DENMARK • WWW.LYNGDORF.COM
SPECIFICATIONS
Description:   Integrated stereo amplifier
Power rating:    2 x 170 W @ 4Ohm
Inputs:     2 x Analog Single Ended RCA, 2 x Coaxial Digital (≤192kHz / 24 bit),
    4 x Optical Digital (≤ 96kHz / 24 bit)
Outputs:    1 x Coaxial Digital (96kHz / 24 bit),
    1 x Single Ended Analog
Optional modules:   4K HDMI Module (≤192kHz/24 bit) CEC and ARC compatible,
    Streaming USB Input Module (≤384kHz/32bit, ≤DSD128, DXD),
    High-End Analog Input Module (3 x single ended / 1 x balanced)
Dimensions (HxWxD):   10 x 45 x 36 cm,
    3.9 x 17.7 x 14.2 in
Weight:    8 kg / 17.6
Finish:    Matte black
Item no.:   9000102*
jane.james
Highlight
jane.james
Highlight
jane.james
Highlight